Miejsce
1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

Stopie n

sierz.sztab.
sierz.sztab.
sierz.sztab.
sierz.sztab.

sierz.
st.post.
sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
mt.asp.
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st.sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
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sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
st.sierz.
sierz.
st.sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
sierz.
st.sierz.
sierz.

Imie

Robert
Tomasz
Roman
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Cezary
Artur
Tomasz
Adam
Bogustaw
tukasz
Pawet
Artur
Sebastian
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Rafat
Michat
Jakub
Jarostaw
Pawet
Maciej
Jarostaw
tukasz
Tomasz
tukasz
Michat
Adam

Klasyfikacja po czterech konkurencjach

Nazwisko

Kuligowski
Kasjaniuk
Rokitowski
tazuga
Karcz
Podsada
Kasjaniuk
Swiderski
Wadowski
Starowicz
Malaczewski
Straus
Majewski
Kocon
Staniszewski
Kapusta
Marecik
Matek

Hes

Knurek
ZawadowskKi
Kandora
Tomaszewski
Kempski
Ziemba
Turski
Wolinski
Brodowski
Wrzodak
Kaczmarski

Jednostka

KPP Biatystok
KKP w Warszawie
OPP Krakow

OPP Biatystok
KMP Krakow
SPPP Opole

KPP Opole Lubelskie
SPPP Radom
KMP Zory

KPP Brzozéw
KMP Gliwice

KPP Radziejow
KMP Lédz

KMP Poznan

KMP Bydgoszcz

Dru zyna
Biatystok Il
Warszawa Il
Krakow 11
Biatystok |
Krakow |
Opole |
Lublin Il
Radom Il
Katowice |
Rzeszoéw Il
Katowice Il
Bydgoszcz Ii
Loédz Il
Poznan I

Bydgoszcz |
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19

32
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18

24

17

31
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20

22

Punkty uzyskane
w konkurencjach
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30

31

26

17

21
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12

29

12

37

26

21

32

29

23

31

30

25

33

6

17

20

7

27

29

37

30

22

33

17

25

28

20

21

26

27

32

18

10

Suma
punktow

140
124
114
112
111
103
96
93
90
88
87
76
75
74

71
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17

18
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20
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22
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24
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26

27
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30
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32
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34
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st.post.
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st.post.
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post.
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sierz.sztab.
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sierz.

sierz.

sierz.
sierz.sztab.
sierz.sztab.
st.sierz.
sierz.

sierz.

sierz.
sierz.sztab.
sierz.
st.sierz.
sierz.
st.post.
st.post.

Krzysztof
Tomasz
Marek
Marek
tukasz
Tomasz
tukasz
Mateusz
Marcin
Barttomiej
Maciej
Konrad
Robert
Damian
Marcin
Artur
Przemystaw
Pawet
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Stanistaw
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Daniel
tukasz
Mariusz
Grzegorz
Pawet
Janusz
Wojciech
Tomasz
Piotr
Tomasz
Krzysztof
tukasz
Szczepan
Piotr
Piotr

Chmielecki
Jaskulski
Zajac
Gabka
Wadas
Baranowski
Gierczak
Wojcik
Maciejec
Lasocki
Sznajder
Fabjanski
Mackowski
Wypych
Plackowski
Szal
Perczynski
Rokitnicki
Janas
Studzinski
Kaczmarek
Myszak
Zarzycki
Kupiec
Matwiejko
Piekarski
Skubich
Szklanko
Micat

Micat
Tabaczynski
Kostuch
Hasulak
Orzech
Biaty
Nowacki
Daszkiewicz
Koba

KMP Sopot

OPP Lublin

KMP Zielona Géra
SPPP Kielce

KPP Garwolin

OPP t6dz

KPP Pruszkow
OPP Poznan

KPP Swiebodzin
OPP Wroctaw

OPP Szczecin

KPP Kedzierzyn-Kozle
KMP Swinoujscie
KPP Etk

OPP Rzesz6w
OPP Gdansk
Komisariat Lotniczy
KPP Busko-Zdroj

OPP Olsztyn

Gdansk Il

Lublin |

Gorzow Wikp. |

Kielce |

Radom |

£odz |

Warszawa |

Poznan |

Gorzéw Wikp. 1l

Wroctaw |
Szczecin |
Opole I
Szczecin Il
Olsztyn Il
Rzeszow |
Gdansk |
Wroctaw |l
Kielce 1l

Olsztyn |
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